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How worried, if at all,
are you personally
about being a victim of
crime?
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31%

43%

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025

m Very worried
Fairly worried
Not that worried

® Not at all worried

Don't know




Not all areas of the
country experience
the same levels of

crime. What happens B Gone up ane up © Stayed about ane down ™ Gone down ™ Don't Gone Gone
in yOUI' Iocal area may alot alittle the same alittle alot know up down
or may not, reflect the
national picture. What  Etiasfass 30% 21%  6%4%7%  62%  10%
do you think has
happened to crime
over the past 12

9
months? Inyour local 26% 45% 6%3% 10% 37% 9%

area

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025
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What do you think has
happened to the
following types of
crime and anti-social
behaviour in your local
areaover the past 12
months?
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H Gone up

Shoplifting

Drug use and drug related crime
Anti-social behaviour (ASB)
Robbery or theft

Knife crime

Burglary

Domestic abuse

Sexual offences including rape
Arson and criminal damage
Murder and manslaughter

Gun crime
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alot a little
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Stayed about
the same

34%
33%
41%
40%

41%

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025

Gone down ™ Gonedown = Don't
alittle alot know
23%  3%b 15%
30%  3%b 16%
31% 5%t 12%
32% 4%2 16%
32% 4%2:  18%
35% 5%2% 18%
4  30%
5%2% 31%
5%%  25%
6%%  28%
6% 4% 32%

Gone
up

59%

51%

50%

46%

44%

41%

31%

29%

27%

24%

17%




To what extent, if at
all, do you trust the Great/  Not

po“ce in this country M Agreat ' Afair Not that ®Notatall = Don't fair much/
to do each of the

deal amount much know amount notatall

c e nD Respond to emergency - . o o o %
followings calls (999 calls) 487% 2% W % 28%
Treat people fairly and . e 279, 6°/ 559% 39%
equally ° ° °
Be accountable for . _ 230/ 8% L4, 48%
their actions
Reduce or prevent . 2049 299 6% 41% 539
crime
Listen to the views of o o
° ° ° ° 40% 53%
the public . 527% 58% ”’
nonemergency calls

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025
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Compared with 12
months ago, would you
say you how see a
uniformed police
presence on foot in the
area where you live
more often, less often,
or about as often?
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Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025
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B More often

B About as often

B [ ess often

Don't know / Lived in area less
thanayear




To what extent are you
confident or not
confident in the ability
of each of the
following to tackle
violence against
women and girls in
Britain today?
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m Very Fairly Not very M Not at all Don't

confident confident confident confident know

Your local o o o
police force 52% 35% n%
The UK 249 39% 8%

government

Confident

38%

30%

Not
confident

51%

62%




To what extent, if at
all, do you think each

of the fOIIOWing are m Very Fairly Notthat ™ Notatall = Dont
effective at preventing effective  effective  effective  effective  know
people who have SO restive
previously committed iy
offenses from centenoos 30% 36% 9% 399 53%
offending in the
future?
Community
sentences (e.g. 299, 61%
unpaid work, 24% 35% 10%
curfews, ankle
tags)

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025
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In general, do you think
prison sentences are
too short, too long, or
the right length?
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1%
2%

26%

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025

9

B Much too short
A bit too short
B The right length
A bit too long
¥ Much too long

Don't know




How confident, or not,
are you in the ability of

courts and trlbunal m Very Fairly Not that H® Not at all Don't
service to dO eaCh Of confident  confident confident confident know
o o Confident Not
the fO"OWlng ° Treat all people accused confident
of crimes equally,
regardless of race, o o o
ethnicity, gender, age, and 2l el 2% 45% 44%
other demographic
characteristics
Treat all alleged victims of
crimes equally, regardless
ici 43% 46%
of race, ethnicity, gender, 359 31% 1%

age, and other
demographic
characteristics

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18-75, 3 - 5t February 2025
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